
We hope you will join us in viewing “The Chosen” about the life of Jesus through the eyes of those that knew him.  Each 

episode will be show twice.  Note the viewing times and the length of each episode.  All viewings will be shown in the 

parish hall unless otherwise specified.  Contact the rectory with any questions. 

June 1, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm The Shepherd (Pilot Episode) 20 min 

7:00 pm I Have Called You by Name (Episode 1.1) 54 

min 

June 7, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am I Have Called You by Name (Episode 1.1) 54 

min 

June 8, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm I Have Called You by Name (Episode 1.1) 54 

min 

7:00 pm Shabbat (Episode 1.2) 39 min 

June 14, 20221, Monday 

9:30 am Shabbat (Episode 1.2) 39 min 

June 15, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Shabbat (Episode 1.2) 39 min 

7:00 pm Jesus Loves the Little Children (Episode 1.3) 30 

min 

June 21, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am Jesus Loves the Little Children (Episode 1.3) 30 

min 

June 22, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Jesus Loves the Little Children (Episode 1.3) 30 

min 

7:00 pm The Rock on Which it is Built (Episode 1.4) 49 

min 

June 28, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am The Rock on Which it is Built (Episode 1.4) 49 

min 

June 29, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm The Rock on Which it is Built (Episode 1.4) 49 

min 

7:00 pm The Wedding Gift (Episode 1.5) 54 min 

 

July 5, 2021, Monday 

No Showing Due to Holiday 

July 6, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm The Wedding Gift (Episode 1.5) 54 min 

7:00 pm Indescribable Compassion (Episode 1.6) 52 min 

July 12, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am The Wedding Gift (Episode 1.5) 54 min 

July 13, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Indescribable Compassion (Episode 1.6) 52 min 

7:00 pm Invitations (Episode 1.7) 37 min 

July 19, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am Indescribable Compassion (Episode 1.6) 52 min 

Jul 20, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Invitations (Episode 1.7) 37 min 

7:00 pm I Am He (Episode 1.8) 59 min 

July 26, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am Invitations (Episode 1.7) 37 min 

July 27, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm I Am He (Episode 1.8) 59 min 

7:00 pm Thunder (Episode 2.1) 1h 4min 

August 2, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am I Am He (Episode 1.8) 59 min 

August 3, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Thunder (Episode 2.1) 1h 4min 

7:04 pm I Saw You (Episode 2.2) 53 min 

August 9, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am Thunder (Episode 2.1) 1h 4min 

August 10, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm I Saw You (Episode 2.2) 53 min 

7:00 pm Matthew (Episode 2.3) 37 min 



August 16, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am I Saw You (Episode 2.2) 53 min 

August 17, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Matthew (Episode 2.3) 37 min 

7:00 pm The Perfect Opportunity (Episode 2.4) 58 min 

August 23, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am Matthew (Episode 2.3) 37 min 

August 24, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm The Perfect Opportunity (Episode 2.4) 58 min 

7:00 pm Spirit (Episode 2.5) 48 min 

August 30, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am The Perfect Opportunity (Episode 2.4) 58 min 

August 31, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Spirit (Episode 2.5) 48 min 

7:00 pm Unlawful (Episode 2.6) 

September 6, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am Spirit (Episode 2.5) 48 min 

September 7, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Unlawful (Episode 2.6) 

7:00 pm Reckoning (Episode 2.7) 

September 13, 2021, Monday 

9:30am Unlawful (Episode 2.6) 

September 14, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Reckoning (Episode 2.7) 

7:00 pm Beyond Mountains (Episode 2.8) 

September 20, 2021, Monday 

9:30am Reckoning (Episode 2.7) 

September 21, 2021, Tuesday 

6:00 pm Beyond Mountains (Episode 2.8) 

7:00 pm The Shepherd (Pilot Episode) 20 min 

September 27, 2021, Monday 

9:30 am Beyond Mountains (Episode 2.8) 

 


